2005 TO 2006 MEMBERS HIGH POINT AWARDS
YOUTH HIGH POINT

High Point - All Round

436 429838 MISS JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
404 462613 MELISSA BENSON

200.5 432237 MISS D PHILPOTS-GREEN
189 454493 LAURYN MILETIC

1855 458830 JESSE JAMES MATHRICK
172 447632 ALEISHA A PADROTH
1375 443086 MISS RACHEL ELLIOTT
116.5 430546 MISS EMMA K KURZ

101 437790 MONICA WATTS

97 462590 JESSIE FREEMAN

97 459693 MICHAEL T WEBB

High Point - Category 1

418 429838 MISS JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
395 462613 MELISSA BENSON

200.5 432237 MISS D PHILPOTS-GREEN
189 454493 LAURYN MILETIC

185.5 458830 JESSE JAMES MATHRICK
1375 443086 MISS RACHEL ELLIOTT
132.5 447632 ALEISHA A PADROTH

114.5 430546 MISS EMMA K KURZ

99 437790 MONICA WATTS

97 462590 JESSIE FREEMAN

High Point - Category 2

118 457262 KATIE-LEE HOWELL
104.5 455946 KATRINA BULLOCK

49.5 459499 TINA YOUNG

49 460765 ELIZABETH C JARVIS
48.5 463330 JENNA TEAGUE

39.5 447632 ALEISHA A PADROTH
37.5 457347 LILY ROSE ADAMS

29 448482 MISS COURTNEY LIDDY
28.5 457148 JANE EMMA KEENAN

25 462328 MADELYN J FARRINGTON

High Point - 11 yrs & Under

61 463896 SOPHIE HARRIS

49 460620 ASHLEY T VAN DEN BOGERT
49 459678 KATE AUSTEN

45 461666 MORGAN SWEET

39 462322 KATE SOUTHWELL

37.5 457347 LILY ROSE ADAMS

255 460801 REBECCA BOYD

25 462328 MADELYN J FARRINGTON

23 462931 INDIA HUTCHINSON

225 459210 DARNELLE JAY GILLIARD

High Point - 12 - 14 yrs



436 429838

404 462613
185.5 458830
172 447632
137.5 443086
97 462590
97 459693
95 459374
915 460924
77 459554

High Point - 15 - 18 yrs

200.5 432237
189 454493
122.5 457262
116.5 430546
109.5 455946
101 437790
73 463638
69 454991
69 415019
53 443797

High Point - NSW

172 447632
109.5 455946
98 457262
77 459554
71 459374
53 454991
49.5 459499
49 460765
49 463330
44 460029

High Point - VIC

152 454493
114.5 443086
100.5 458830
65 456546
61 463896
35 455804
30.5 456029
29 459332
26.5 456052

26 456443

MISS JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
MELISSA BENSON

JESSE JAMES MATHRICK
ALEISHA A PADROTH

MISS RACHEL ELLIOTT
JESSIE FREEMAN

MICHAEL T WEBB

BRIANNA NICOLE SIMMONS
CHLOE JAYNE DOOLAN
AMANDA WATSON

MISS D PHILPOTS-GREEN
LAURYN MILETIC
KATIE-LEE HOWELL

MISS EMMA K KURZ
KATRINA BULLOCK

MONICA WATTS

OLIVIA WALDOCK

HOLLY JOHNSON

MISS EMMA-JAYNE TAGGET
MISS HOLLY MARSHALL

ALEISHA A PADROTH
KATRINA BULLOCK
KATIE-LEE HOWELL
AMANDA WATSON

BRIANNA NICOLE SIMMONS
HOLLY JOHNSON

TINA YOUNG

ELIZABETH C JARVIS
JENNA TEAGUE
CHRISTOPHER SOUTHWELL

LAURYN MILETIC

MISS RACHEL ELLIOTT
JESSE JAMES MATHRICK
JASMINE ROLLAND
SOPHIE HARRIS

S CLAYTON-MOORE
ALYCE YOUNG

MISS KIMBERLY HARRIS
LYSHAE HERMON
ANGELA JANE JOHNSON



High Point - QLD

434 429838
303.5 462613
112.5 430546
97 459693
89 460924
69 415019
58.5 458275
54 462746
50 462376
49 460620
High Point - SA

63 437790
45 461666
39.5 432237
33 463638
32 462590
30.5 462695
225 459210
19 458837
7 463595
6 461596

High Point - WA

42 443797
20 461753
10.5 457519
7 461979
5 463679
4 460362
35 462470
35 463408
3 462136
25 455983
0.5 457657
High Point - NT

32 460264
25 462328
20.5 461378
18 461362
10 457022
7.5 460147
4 461391
2 464653

MISS JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
MELISSA BENSON

MISS EMMA K KURZ
MICHAEL T WEBB

CHLOE JAYNE DOOLAN
MISS EMMA-JAYNE TAGGET
TARA LEE FORDHAM
REBEKAH STRACHAN
DYLLAN STAGG

ASHLEY T VAN DEN BOGERT

MONICA WATTS
MORGAN SWEET

MISS D PHILPOTS-GREEN
OLIVIA WALDOCK

JESSIE FREEMAN

EMMA JO TUCKER
DARNELLE JAY GILLIARD
RHIANNON J KRIEK

INDIA WOODS

BLAYZE WILLIAMS

MISS HOLLY MARSHALL
SAMANTHA MULLAN
SHEREE SULLIVAN
CLAIRE RANSOM
ELIZABETH MARSHALL
CLARE KEYNES
COURTNEY M OWSTON
DANIEL MULLAN

JADE RICHES

CARLY GANZER
JESSICA NORTON

JACQUI HARRISON
MADELYN J FARRINGTON
ALICIA BULLOCK

ADELE PIENING
DANIELLE NORRIS
KENDALL NUSKE

MISS ABBEY DEVEREUX
RACHAEL LORDING



High Point - TAS

43
34
31
6
6
2

High Point - Sporting

12
6

4

4

1
0.5

460091
459678
460004
458785
461023
462503

457262
462376
463595
455946
462499
463330

CHELSEA NADINE BECKER
KATE AUSTEN

SARAH J.F. CRAWFORD
REBECCA MICHELLE OAKLEY
ROBYN OAKLEY

JEMMA ANN OAKLEY

KATIE-LEE HOWELL
DYLLAN STAGG
INDIA WOODS
KATRINA BULLOCK
JEMMA M BLANCH
JENNA TEAGUE

High Point - Showmanship at Halter

73
39.5
39
32
29.5
26.5
20
17.5
17
16.5

429838
432237
458830
454493
462613
430546
460924
463638
443797
443086

High Point - Trail

715
70.5
36
34
30
26
22
18
17.5
16.5

High Point - Cutting

21
5
3.5
2.5
15
0.5

429838
462613
454493
458830
430546
437790
443086
447632
456546
462590

461753
459958
463408
461019
461910
463330

MISS JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
MISS D PHILPOTS-GREEN
JESSE JAMES MATHRICK
LAURYN MILETIC

MELISSA BENSON

MISS EMMA K KURZ

CHLOE JAYNE DOOLAN
OLIVIA WALDOCK

MISS HOLLY MARSHALL
MISS RACHEL ELLIOTT

MISS JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
MELISSA BENSON

LAURYN MILETIC

JESSE JAMES MATHRICK
MISS EMMA K KURZ
MONICA WATTS

MISS RACHEL ELLIOTT
ALEISHA A PADROTH
JASMINE ROLLAND

JESSIE FREEMAN

SAMANTHA MULLAN
XAVIER HARRIS
DANIEL MULLAN
NICKIE MILLIGAN
MICHAEL G DIXON
JENNA TEAGUE



High Point - Reining

38 429838 MISS JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
25 462613 MELISSA BENSON

16 432237 MISS D PHILPOTS-GREEN
11.5 430546 MISS EMMA K KURZ

11 443086 MISS RACHEL ELLIOTT

10.5 447632 ALEISHA A PADROTH

9 463896 SOPHIE HARRIS

7.5 437790 MONICA WATTS

7 415019 MISS EMMA-JAYNE TAGGET

460924 CHLOE JAYNE DOOLAN
460264 JACQUI HARRISON
462318 KAYLA SENIOR

A D

High Point - Western Pleasure

77.5 462613 MELISSA BENSON

43.5 429838 MISS JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
33 458830 JESSE JAMES MATHRICK
30.5 454493 LAURYN MILETIC

21 432237 MISS D PHILPOTS-GREEN
20.5 443086 MISS RACHEL ELLIOTT

20 459693 MICHAEL T WEBB

18.5 447632 ALEISHA A PADROTH

16.5 462590 JESSIE FREEMAN

15 459374 BRIANNA NICOLE SIMMONS

High Point - Western Riding

345 429838 MISS JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
17 432237 MISS D PHILPOTS-GREEN
13 462613 MELISSA BENSON

11.5 447632 ALEISHA A PADROTH

11.5 443086 MISS RACHEL ELLIOTT

8 415019 MISS EMMA-JAYNE TAGGET
7.5 454493 LAURYN MILETIC

5 460029 CHRISTOPHER SOUTHWELL
4.5 460924 CHLOE JAYNE DOOLAN

4 430546 MISS EMMA K KURZ

4 437790 MONICA WATTS

4 458275 TARA LEE FORDHAM

High Point - Barrel Race

72.5 459554 AMANDA WATSON
44 462376 DYLLAN STAGG

17 460156 SHEA FISHER

6 464273 KATARINA LAW

5.5 462222 BRITTANY MCVICAR
5 455946 KATRINA BULLOCK

447632 ALEISHA A PADROTH
464134 CHAKIRA TOSONI
462221 COURTNEY HALLAM
463993 LACEY-JAE O'HALLORAN

W whp



High Point - Hunter Hack

21 429838 MISS JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
6 460924 CHLOE JAYNE DOOLAN

6 462499 JEMMA M BLANCH

4 443086 MISS RACHEL ELLIOTT

2.5 462592 BROOK ANDERSON

2 462593 ELLIE ANDERSON

2 437790 MONICA WATTS

15 462931 INDIA HUTCHINSON

15 461569 MORGAN BARTLETT

1 459693 MICHAEL T WEBB

High Point - Western Horsemanship

54.5 462613 MELISSA BENSON

40.5 429838 MISS JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
33.5 458830 JESSE JAMES MATHRICK

28 432237 MISS D PHILPOTS-GREEN
20.5 447632 ALEISHA A PADROTH

20.5 443086 MISS RACHEL ELLIOTT

17.5 454493 LAURYN MILETIC

16 463638 OLIVIA WALDOCK

15 437790 MONICA WATTS

12.5 462590 JESSIE FREEMAN

High Point - Hunter Under Saddle

78 462613 MELISSA BENSON

49.5 429838 MISS JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
355 454493 LAURYN MILETIC

33.5 432237 MISS D PHILPOTS-GREEN
26 454991 HOLLY JOHNSON

25 458830 JESSE JAMES MATHRICK
23.5 462590 JESSIE FREEMAN

20.5 459693 MICHAEL T WEBB

15.5 459374 BRIANNA NICOLE SIMMONS
15.5 460924 CHLOE JAYNE DOOLAN

High Point - Hunt Seat Equitation

a7 462613 MELISSA BENSON

46.5 429838 MISS JESSIE FYFE-FARRELL
32 432237 MISS D PHILPOTS-GREEN
285 459374 BRIANNA NICOLE SIMMONS
27 454493 LAURYN MILETIC

23 447632 ALEISHA A PADROTH

21 463638 OLIVIA WALDOCK

19 458830 JESSE JAMES MATHRICK

19 430546 MISS EMMA K KURZ

17.5 443086 MISS RACHEL ELLIOTT

High Point - Campdraft

3 463330 JENNA TEAGUE
15 457262 KATIE-LEE HOWELL
1 463490 MATHEW THOMAS OAKLEY



AMATEUR HIGH POINT

High Point All Round Amateur Owner

218 420026 PAULA DICANDILO

211 460061 KELLY RODGERS

210.5 277419 RICHARD PLATENKAMP
180 345498 PATRICIA SHUGG

159 458378 TERESA RUSSO

152 21171 ANNETTE BOYD

127 276726 GAIL L LOWDEN

105 304783 DIANNE AUSTEN

97.5 439035 DEBRA VERSLUIS

83.5 376625 TRACEY STIBBARD

High Point - NSW

83.5 376625 TRACEY STIBBARD

67.5 304395 CASSANDRA HUYSHE

63.5 25579 KERRIE MARTIN

53 291196 CHERYL LEE DUFF

52.5 380014 LEGGETT FAMILY

44.5 281064 LESLEY STEWART

33 287997 WAKEHAM FAMILY

30.5 459992 ROBERT SOUTHWELL

30 348145 MISS REBECCA CREIGHTON
28 292269 LINDA GILLROY

High Point - VIC

189.5 277419 RICHARD PLATENKAMP
174 345498 PATRICIA SHUGG

114 21171 ANNETTE BOYD

97.5 439035 DEBRA VERSLUIS

70.5 267105 LIZ KEATING

63.5 412164 RHONDA DALE

62 254649 JODIE WARD

50 458693 RACHAEL VAN DER STAAY
47.5 349169 FRAN CHRISTIAN

42 193839 GINA RAND

High Point - QLD

211 460061 KELLY RODGERS

159 458378 TERESA RUSSO

127 276726 GAIL L LOWDEN

78 402777 TANYA TAGGET

77.5 456228 PATRICIA VANDERSEE
58.5 373770 JOANNA CLEGG

57.5 317083 ROSEMARY WEBB

57 373233 AMY WOINARSKI

55.5 314493 KERRY NEILSEN

51.5 202755 TANIA POWELL



High Point - SA

69.5
68
54
26.5
26.5
21
20
15.5
14.5
14

344482
210740
380981
371683
270314
426751
455905
390146
290396
455776

High Point - WA

138 420026
28.5 457477
20.5 457183
19.5 416984
15 437360
14 457555
9.5 457666
9 232504
8.5 458995
6 456103
High Point - NT

19 447468
9.5 418469
6 463907
2 462831
15 326745
1 457200

High Point - TAS

74.5
50.5
41
35.5
6.5
6.5
6.5
4

1

304783
319427
181876
263567
409294
193615
458360
445719
459271

NATALIE SELLAR

MISS JANET MAY ADAMSON
ANDREA WOOLGER

ROSS & SHARON GILLARD
VI & JA WELLS

KARA HARGRAVE

BRIDGET WOODS

KARINA ALEXANDER
KATRYNA AMEY

JODI BASSHAM

PAULA DICANDILO

DEBRA CAMERON
TRACEY GOODWIN
BRENDA SMITH

MISS MELISSA GANZER
KERRI TIEMANN

SONIA RICHES

R HARMSEN & S BENTHIEN
JEAN SAVILLE

PAUL CAMERON

PRISCILLA LEESON
ALICIA ARTHUS

KERRY EVERETT
CYNTHIA CUTHBERTSON
VAL THOMAS

IVETA SAITZ

DIANNE AUSTEN
JACQUELINE BECKER
M & L WEAVELL
JULIE D. WRIGHT
JENNIFER ODGERS
MISS ROSLYN WELLS
PAM JONES

L & W FLAKEMORE
SHIRLEY WIGGINS

High Point - Western Pleasure

64
62.5
46
44
38
25
24
24
21.5
21

460061
277419
420026
345498
358730
276726
281064
456228
304783
21171

KELLY RODGERS
RICHARD PLATENKAMP
PAULA DICANDILO
PATRICIA SHUGG

MISS YASMIN LEE-STEERE
GAIL L LOWDEN

LESLEY STEWART
PATRICIA VANDERSEE
DIANNE AUSTEN
ANNETTE BOYD



High Point - Trail

43 458378 TERESA RUSSO

34 282707 FAY & GRAHAM GOODWIN
29 423096 HELEN LAYCOCK

28 277419 RICHARD PLATENKAMP
23 380014 LEGGETT FAMILY

22 89731 JULIE COEN

22 420026 PAULA DICANDILO

19.5 21171 ANNETTE BOYD

19.5 304783 DIANNE AUSTEN

18.5 345498 PATRICIA SHUGG

High Point - Western Riding

16.5 457713 TARA COOPER

9.5 202755 TANIA POWELL

7.5 458378 TERESA RUSSO

5.5 291196 CHERYL LEE DUFF

4.5 439035 DEBRA VERSLUIS

4.5 210740 MISS JANET MAY ADAMSON
4.5 244963 MRS JENNY LESLIE

3 395477 HAYLEY JACKSON

3 373770 JOANNA CLEGG

2 396889 PAUL J & LEIGH A MORCOM

High Point - Halter

43.5 376625 TRACEY STIBBARD

37 462362 SUE SPARKMAN

315 107989 MRS ROBYN HARRISON

26 287997 WAKEHAM FAMILY

25 276726 GAIL L LOWDEN

24 219164 MICHELLE L SUMMERHILL
20 463830 CARLY ROWLER

20 458693 RACHAEL VAN DER STAAY
19.5 325846 CRAIG W KELLY

18.5 232083 CHERYL GILTRAP

High Point - Reining

19 458378 TERESA RUSSO

14 439035 DEBRA VERSLUIS

11 202755 TANIA POWELL

8.5 456129 MICHAEL DONEATHY
7.5 244963 MRS JENNY LESLIE

7 442608 MR WALTER J RUSCHIN
6 458387 BARBARA SCHLEPPI

6 346264 STEPHEN & WENDY KELLY
5 323775 MRS JULIE JAMIESON
4.5 457105 MICHELLE GROSS

4.5 445537 SHARON ADAMS

4.5 455886 SHARON DELANEY



High Point - Hunt Seat Equitation

31
30.5
30
27
21
19
17
16.5
15
14.5
145

420026
21171

460061
458378
373770
354259
402777
439035
345498
304783
456228

PAULA DICANDILO
ANNETTE BOYD
KELLY RODGERS
TERESA RUSSO
JOANNA CLEGG
DANIELLE FRANCHINA
TANYA TAGGET
DEBRA VERSLUIS
PATRICIA SHUGG
DIANNE AUSTEN
PATRICIA VANDERSEE

High Point - Hunter Under Saddle

56
41.5
39
37
29
28
27
21
16.5
155

460061
304395
277419
345498
276726
420026
291196
181876
25579

319427

KELLY RODGERS
CASSANDRA HUYSHE
RICHARD PLATENKAMP
PATRICIA SHUGG

GAIL L LOWDEN

PAULA DICANDILO
CHERYL LEE DUFF

M & L WEAVELL
KERRIE MARTIN
JACQUELINE BECKER

High Point - Western Horsemanship

61
48.5
42
38
315
27
225
21
17.5
16

460061
277419
420026
21171

304783
439035
345498
456228
122416
402777

KELLY RODGERS
RICHARD PLATENKAMP
PAULA DICANDILO
ANNETTE BOYD
DIANNE AUSTEN
DEBRA VERSLUIS
PATRICIA SHUGG
PATRICIA VANDERSEE
CAROL ELLIOTT

TANYA TAGGET

High Point - Showmanship

34
34
34
275
26
215
18.5
18
18
18
17
16
15
14.5

21171

345498
420026
380981
248262
458378
402363
281064
295304
402777
277419
439035
270314
416984

ANNETTE BOYD
PATRICIA SHUGG
PAULA DICANDILO
ANDREA WOOLGER
MISS TANIA SOPER
TERESA RUSSO

MRS KATHIE HOPPNER
LESLEY STEWART
PETRA COOKE

TANYA TAGGET
RICHARD PLATENKAMP
DEBRA VERSLUIS

VI & JAWELLS
BRENDA SMITH



High Point - Hunter Hack

4.5 458378
4 373770
3 445537
2 122416
1 417156
0.5 417974

0.5 376625

TERESA RUSSO
JOANNA CLEGG
SHARON ADAMS
CAROL ELLIOTT
JULIE-ANNE COLLINS
PAULINE A BYRNE
TRACEY STIBBARD



